Product datasheet
Characteristics

48138

rear connection downside vertical mounting - for NW

08..20 - 3 poles
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Complementary

Main

Range of product

Masterpact NW

Product or component type

Rear connection

Device short name

Bottom rear connection

Accessory / separate part
category

Connection accessory

Poles description 3P

Breaking capacity code L1

Mounting mode Drawout
Fixed

Location of connection Rear
Localisation on device Downside
Connection position Vertical
[In] rated current 1000 A
1250 A
1600 A
2000 A
250 A
800 A
Connection pitch 115 mm

Environment

Schneider
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d testing of the products with respect to the relevant specific application or use thereof.

ty of these products for specific user applications.

The information provided in this documentation contains general descriptions and/or technical characteristics of the performance of the products contained herein.

This documentation is not intended as a substitute for and is not to be used for determining suitability or relia
Neither Schneider Electric Industries SAS nor any of its affiliates or subsidiaries shall be responsible or liable for misuse of the information contained herein.

It is the duty of any such user or integrator to perform the appropriate and complete risk analysis, evaluation



